
1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

A B C D E F G H I J

Name Governor 

Category

Appointed 

from

Appointment 

to

Appointing 

body

Committee 

membership

Position Held Register of Interest Attendance 

2014/15

Attendance 

2015/16
Liz Hitch Staff                          Ex-

officio position

01-Jul-12  (ex officio position)  (ex officio position) Resources Committee             

Admissions Committee     

FAB Group    

Headteacher                                                                                            Employed by Beaumont School                                                                                                          Director of 

BeauSandVer Education Trust

12 out of 12 12 out of 12

Martin Atkinson Staff                          Ex-

officio position

01-Jul-12  (ex officio position)  (ex officio position) Community, Teaching 

and Learning Committee     

Admissions Committee     

FAB Group 

Deputy Headteacher Employed by Beaumont School                                                                                                             Parent of 

Beaumont student                                                                                                                                  Married to 

Sixth Form Administrator at Beaumont School

12 out of 12 12 out of 12

Mike Cameron Parent 01-Jul-12 31-Mar-20 Parent Election Resources and 

Community, Teaching 

and Learning Committee    

Admissions Committee

Parent of Beaumont student                                                                                                                Director of 

and employed by 4 Colour Learning Limited                                                                              Director of 

Enterprise in Schools Limited                                                                                                         Director of 

Oakwell Services Limited                                                                                                     Trustee of Learning 

Schools Trust (2015/16)

15 out of 17 14 out of 17

Lisanne Sherwood Parent 01-Jul-12 31-Mar-20 Parent Election Community, Teaching 

and Learning Committee

Chair of Community, Teaching and Learning Committee         SEN 

Governor                                                                             Governor 

Development Coordinator

Parent of Beaumont student                                                                                                              Employed by 

Abbey CE VA Primary School                                                                                                                                                                                                    

10 out of 12 11 out of 12

Catherine Davies Staff 11-Sep-15 10-Sep-19 Staff Election Resources Committee Employed by Beaumont School n/a appointed after the 

end of the academic 

year

11 out of 12

Victoria Stewart Staff 11-Sep-15 10-Sep-19 Staff Election Community, Teaching 

and Learning Committee

Employed by Beaumont School                                                                                                             Parent of 

Beaumont student

n/a appointed after the 

end of the academic 

year

10 out of 12

Ian Johnston Parent 22-Nov-14 21-Nov-18 Parent Election Resources Committee Parent of Beaumont student                                                                                                                            

Employed by Barclays Bank PLC                                                                                     

8 out of 8 11 out of 12

David Lee Parent 22-Nov-14 21-Nov-18 Parent Election Resources Committee Parent of Beaumont student                                                                                                                                              

Employed by Queen Mary University of London                                                                                                                                                  

Proprietor of Ladybirds Nursery Limited                                                                                                       

Director of Nanoforce Technology Limited                                                        

8 out of 8 12 out of 12

John McAlister Parent 01-Jul-12, Second 

term of office 

commenced 22-Nov-

14

21-Nov-18 Parent Election Community, Teaching 

and Learning Committee

Vice-Chair of Community Teaching and Learning Committee Parent of Beaumont student                                                                                                                                                                                                      11 out of 12 11 out of 12

Alex Hall Community 13-Jun-12 Second 

term of office 

commenced 29-Nov-

14

28-Nov-18 Governing Body Resources and 

Community, Teaching 

and Learning Committee   

Pay Review Group               

FAB Group

Chair of Governors Employed by University of Hertfordshire                                                                                                        

Married to a Teacher at Beaumont School                                                                                       Director of 

BeauSandVer Education Trust

12 out of 17 15 out of 17

Alison Wallis Community 01-Jul-12 (elected as 

a parent Governor), 

Second term of 

office as a 

Community 

Governor 

commenced 22-Nov-

14

21-Nov-18 Governing Body Resources and 

Community, Teaching 

and Learning Committees                              

Pay Review Group    

Admissions Committee      

FAB Group

Vice-Chair of Governors                                                                             

Child Protection Governor                                                       Children 

Looked After Governor                                                  Drug Education 

Lead Governor                                                   Safer Recruitment 

Governor                                         

None to declare 14 out of 17 14 out of 17

Rena Prindiville Community 13-Jun-12 Second 

term of office 

commenced 7-Jul-14

06-Jul-18 Governing Body Resources Committee       

Pay Review Group       

Admissions Committee

Chair of Resources Committee                                              Trustee of The Paper Trail, Apsley, Hemel Hempstead                                                                                

Treasurer, St Mark's Roman Catholic Church, Hemel Hempstead                                                                 

10 out of 12 8 out of 12

Hannah Henry Community 12-Sep-13 11-Sep-17 Governing Body Resources Committee Vice-Chair of Resources Committee Director of HH Ltd Strategy Consulting 10 out of 12 10 out of 12

Catherine Hopkin Staff 12-Sep-13 11-Sep-17 Staff Election Community, Teaching 

and Learning Committee

Employed by Beaumont School 8 out of 12 10 out of 12

Gary Kellett Community 06/02/2013 Second 

term of office 

commenced 6 Feb 

17

05-Feb-21 Governing Body Resources Committee 

FAB Group

Health and Safety Governor Employed by AECOM Ltd                                                                                                                     Governor at 

Garden Fields JMI School (Parent Governor elected 1th June 2016)

11 out of 12 12 out of 12

Brenda Austin Staff 13-Sep-16 12-Sep-20 Staff Election Resources Committee 

Admissions Committee

Employed by Beaumont School n/a appointed after the 

end of the academic 

year

n/a appointed 

after the end of 

the academic year

Anna Battaglia Parent 30-Nov-16 29-Nov-20 Parent Election Community, Teaching 

and Learning Committee

Parent of Beaumont Students                                                                                                               Senior 

Lecturer at King's College London

n/a appointed after the 

end of the academic 

year

n/a appointed 

after the end of 

the academic year

Alison Curran Parent 30-Nov-16 29-Nov-20 Parent Election Resources Committee Parent of Beaumont students                                                                                                                            

Proprieter of Alban Consultancy Limited                                                                                                                                                                                                 

n/a appointed after the 

end of the academic 

year

n/a appointed 

after the end of 

the academic year

Community Vacancy x 2

Staff Vacancy

NO LONGER SERVING

Karen Trounson Parent 30-Nov-12 29-Nov-16

Natalie Moody Staff 13-Sep-12 12-Sep-16

Natasha Armstrong Parent 30-Nov-12 15-Mar-16

Khalid Mirza Community 07-Jul-15 17-Mar-16

Carolyn Morris Community 04-Nov-13 17-Jul-15

Chris Aikman Staff 13-Sep-12 17-Jul-15

Morag McCrorie Staff 01-Jul-12 31-Aug-15

Josephine Chu Community 13-Sep-12 14-Nov-14

Steve Jump Staff 15-Sep-11 31-Aug-15

Kevin Doyle Parent 01-Jul-12 21-Nov-14


