	A	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	1	J
	Name	Governor	Appointed	Appointment	Appointing	Committee	Position Held	Register of Interest	Attendance	Attendance
1		Category	from	to	body	membership			2014/15	2015/16
2	Liz Hitch	Staff Ex officio position	- 01-Jul-12	(ex officio position)	(ex officio position)	Resources Committee Admissions Committee FAB Group	Headteacher	Employed by Beaumont School Director of BeauSandVer Education Trust	12 out of 12	12 out of 12
3	Martin Atkinson	Staff Ex officio position		(ex officio position)	(ex officio position)	Community, Teaching and Learning Committee Admissions Committee FAB Group	Deputy Headteacher	Beaumont student Married to Sixth Form Administrator at Beaumont School	12 out of 12	12 out of 12
4	Mike Cameron	Parent	01-Jul-12	31-Mar-20	Parent Election	Resources and Community, Teaching and Learning Committee Admissions Committee		Parent of Beaumont student Director of and employed by 4 Colour Learning Limited Director of and employed by 4 Colour Learning Limited Director of Oakwell Services Limited Trustee of Learning Schools Trust (2015/£16)	15 out of 17	14 out of 17
5	Lisanne Sherwood	Parent	01-Jul-12	31-Mar-20	Parent Election	Community, Teaching and Learning Committee	Chair of Community, Teaching and Learning Committee SEN Governor Governor Development Coordinator		10 out of 12	11 out of 12
6	Catherine Davies	Staff	11-Sep-15	10-Sep-19	Staff Election	Resources Committee		Employed by Beaumont School	n/a appointed after the end of the academic year	11 out of 12
7	Victoria Stewart	Staff	11-Sep-15	10-Sep-19	Staff Election	Community, Teaching and Learning Committee		Employed by Beaumont School Parent of Beaumont student	n/a appointed after the end of the academic year	10 out of 12
8	lan Johnston	Parent	22-Nov-14	21-Nov-18		Resources Committee		Parent of Beaumont student Employed by Barclays Bank PLC	8 out of 8	11 out of 12
9	David Lee	Parent	22-Nov-14	21-Nov-18		Resources Committee		Parent of Beaumont student Employed by Queen Mary University of London Proprietor of Ladybirds Nursery Limited Director of Nanoforce Technology Limited	8 out of 8	12 out of 12
10	John McAlister	Parent	01-Jul-12, Second term of office commenced 22-Nov- 14	21-Nov-18	Parent Election	Community, Teaching and Learning Committee	Vice-Chair of Community Teaching and Learning Committee	Parent of Beaumont student	11 out of 12	11 out of 12
11	Alex Hall	Community	13-Jun-12 Second term of office commenced 29-Nov- 14	28-Nov-18	Governing Body	Resources and Community, Teaching and Learning Committee Pay Review Group FAB Group	Chair of Governors	Employed by University of Hertfordshire Married to a Teacher at Beaumont School Director of BeauSandVer Education Trust  Only Trust  Director of	12 out of 17	15 out of 17
12	Alison Wallis	Community	01-Jul-12 (elected as a parent Governor), Second term of office as a Community Governor commenced 22-Nov-	21-Nov-18	Governing Body	Resources and Community, Teaching and Learning Committees Pay Review Group Admissions Committee FAB Group	Vice-Chair of Governors Child Protection Governor Children Looked After Governor Drug Education Load Governor Safer Recruitment Governor	None to declare	14 out of 17	14 out of 17
12	Rena Prindiville	Community	13-Jun-12 Second term of office commenced 7-Jul-14	06-Jul-18	Governing Body	Resources Committee Pay Review Group Admissions Committee	Chair of Resources Committee	Trustee of The Paper Trail, Apsley, Hemel Hempstead Treasurer, St Mark's Roman Catholic Church, Hemel Hempstead	10 out of 12	8 out of 12
14	Hannah Henry	Community	12-Sep-13	11-Sep-17	Governing Body	Resources Committee	Vice-Chair of Resources Committee	Director of HH Ltd Strategy Consulting	10 out of 12	10 out of 12
	Catherine Hopkin	Staff	12-Sep-13	11-Sep-17	Staff Election	Community, Teaching		Employed by Beaumont School	8 out of 12	10 out of 12
15	Gary Kellett	Community	06/02/2013 Second term of office commenced 6 Feb	05-Feb-21	Governing Body	and Learning Committee Resources Committee FAB Group	Health and Safety Governor	Employed by AECOM Ltd Governor at Garden Fields JMI School (Parent Governor elected 1th June 2016)	11 out of 12	12 out of 12
17	Brenda Austin	Staff	13-Sep-16	12-Sep-20	Staff Election	Resources Committee Admissions Committee		Employed by Beaumont School	n/a appointed after the end of the academic year	n/a appointed after the end of the academic year
18	Anna Battaglia	Parent	30-Nov-16	29-Nov-20	Parent Election	Community, Teaching and Learning Committee		Parent of Beaumont Students Senior Lecturer at King's College London	n/a appointed after the end of the academic year	n/a appointed after the end of the academic year
10	Alison Curran	Parent	30-Nov-16	29-Nov-20	Parent Election	Resources Committee		Parent of Beaumont students Proprieter of Alban Consultancy Limited	n/a appointed after the end of the academic year	n/a appointed after the end of the academic year
20	Community Vacancy x 2									
21	Staff Vacancy		1							
22			1	<del>                                     </del>		1				
	NO LONGER SERVING									
25	Karen Trounson	Parent	30-Nov-12	29-Nov-16						
	Karen Trounson Natalie Moody	Staff Staff	30-Nov-12 13-Sep-12	29-Nov-16 12-Sep-16		<del> </del>				
28	Natasha Armstrong	Parent	30-Nov-12	15-Mar-16						
	Khalid Mirza	Community	07-Jul-15 04-Nov-13	17-Mar-16 17-Jul-15						
	Carolyn Morris Chris Aikman	Community Staff	04-Nov-13 13-Sep-12	17-Jul-15 17-Jul-15		<del>                                     </del>				<del> </del>
32	Morag McCrorie	Staff	01-Jul-12	31-Aug-15						
	Josephine Chu	Community	13-Sep-12	14-Nov-14						
	Steve Jump	Staff	15-Sep-11	31-Aug-15	1	1	į		1	1